Street
Number

20
25
26
35
36
40
59
60
65**
66
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
78
82
86
222
225
229
230
231

233

Street
Name

Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road

Oliver Road

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



240

320

324

330

333**%

336

340

344

350

353**%

356

358

368

376

380

384

385

387

390

391

400

401

403

404

410

416

424

Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road
Oliver Road

Oliver Road

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
>
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
>
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



425 Oliver Road AAA Single-Family Residence District 20,000 square feet

430 Oliver Road AA Single-Family Residence District 12,000 square feet
434 Oliver Road AA Single-Family Residence District 12,000 square feet
438 Oliver Road AA Single-Family Residence District 12,000 square feet
442 Oliver Road AA Single-Family Residence District 12,000 square feet
450 Oliver Road AA Single-Family Residence District 12,000 square feet
454 Oliver Road AA Single-Family Residence District 12,000 square feet

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's
Historic Review requirements for any building projects. (Link)

t Property is located within a Reduced Density Residential Overlay District. Please contact City staff for
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