

<b>Street Number</b>	<b>Street Name</b>	<b>Zoning District</b>	<b>Minimum Lot Size</b>
20	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
25	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
26	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
35	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
36	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
40	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
59	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
60	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
65**	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
66	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
69	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
70	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
72	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
73	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
74	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
75	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
76	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
78	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
82	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
86	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
222	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
225	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
229	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
230	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
231	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
233	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

240	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
320	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
324	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
330	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
333**‡	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	‡
336	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
340	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
344	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
350	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
353**‡	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	‡
356	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
358	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
368	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
376	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
380	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
384	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
385	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
387	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
390	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
391	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
400	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
401	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
403	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
404	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
410	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
416	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
424	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

425	Oliver Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
430	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
434	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
438	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
442	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
450	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
454	Oliver Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

[\\*\\* Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. \(Link\)](#)

‡ Property is located within a Reduced Density Residential Overlay District. Please contact City staff for